
Licensed Title Insurance Writers in Virginia in 2023

Rank Company Name Total Premiums 
Written

Direct Operations 
Premiums Written

Non-Affiliated 
Agencies 

Premiums Written

Affiliated 
Agencies 

Premiums Written

Market shareLicense 
Number

Group 
Number

Cumulative 
Market share

1 FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $85,549,873 $9,008,558 $76,332,836 $208,47923.30%508140070 23.30%

2 FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $76,690,081 $9,343,372 $67,290,786 $55,92320.89%515860670 44.19%

3 OLD REPUBLIC NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE 
COMPANY

$66,789,667 $2,816,247 $63,973,420 $018.19%505200150 62.38%

4 STEWART TITLE GUARANTY COMPANY $41,305,930 $878,045 $33,978,958 $6,448,92711.25%501210340 73.63%

5 CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $32,342,616 $7,480,621 $24,219,351 $642,6448.81%502290670 82.43%

6 COMMONWEALTH LAND TITLE INSURANCE 
COMPANY

$18,405,711 $1,607,823 $16,745,805 $52,0835.01%500830670 87.45%

7 TITLE RESOURCES GUARANTY COMPANY $9,605,085 $0 $1,789,978 $7,815,1072.62%500160000 90.06%

8 WFG NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $9,360,729 $1,132 $9,284,679 $74,9182.55%511524736 92.61%

9 WESTCOR LAND TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $8,297,644 $36,120 $8,183,717 $77,8072.26%500500000 94.87%

10 DOMA TITLE INSURANCE, INC. $7,115,397 $0 $6,239,955 $875,4421.94%501300000 96.81%

11 INVESTORS TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $6,007,017 $538,744 $5,468,273 $01.64%503690627 98.45%

12 AMROCK TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $1,585,066 $0 $0 $1,585,0660.43%119740000 98.88%

13 PREMIER LAND TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $1,536,199 $0 $0 $1,536,1990.42%500260000 99.30%

14 AMTRUST TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $1,116,402 $0 $1,098,401 $18,0010.30%515782538 99.60%

15 NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE OF NEW YORK, INC. $510,840 $0 $0 $510,8400.14%510200670 99.74%

16 AGENTS NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $309,024 $0 $10,999 $298,0250.08%125224694 99.82%

17 AMERICAN GUARANTY TITLE INSURANCE 
COMPANY

$240,314 $130,750 $109,564 $00.07%514110150 99.89%

18 FIRST NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $161,694 $0 $161,694 $00.04%142400000 99.93%

19 RADIAN TITLE INSURANCE INC. $113,612 $0 $0 $113,6120.03%516320766 99.96%

20 REAL ADVANTAGE TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $53,290 $0 $53,290 $00.01%504400000 99.98%
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21 ALLIANT NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY, 
INC.

$36,114 $0 $36,114 $00.01%123090000 99.99%

22 CONESTOGA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $35,379 $0 $35,379 $00.01%512090250 100.00%

23 AMERICAN DIGITAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY $5,094 $0 $972 $4,1220.00%118650361 100.00%

$367,172,778 $31,841,412 $315,014,171 $20,317,195Totals:
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